FIALLMARATON

Vértex Fjallmaraton
Valadalen 2010-08-07

Resultat Korta Banan DAMER

P

Plats Tavlande Foérening/Klubb Tid
1 Jenny Hansson Trangsviken IF 1:03:08
2 Chatrin Fjallstrom Lycksele IF 1:04:05
3 Kicki Fransson Jarpens SK 1:06:00
4 Ingrid Aslin Postens IF Ostersund 1:06:58
5 Marika Sundin Delsbo IF 1:10:29
6 Marit Robertsen Kvaldysletta Skilag 1:10:33
7 Eva Edfeldt 1:12:22
8 Tere Rauret Katalonien 1:13:22
9 Anja Sandstrom Uppsala 1:13:46
10 Anna-Lena Lof 1:15:48
11 Kim Eriksson 1:16:12
12 Karolina Vessberg 1:17:06
13 Elin Soto-Thompson 1:17:40
13 Anna Hammarberg 1:17:40
15 Eva Carlstrom 1:18:04
16 Ursula Edner SPIF Triatlon 1:19:22
17 Annika Gund Asarna IK 1:19:39
18 Hanna Falkestrom Froso IF 1:21:29
19 Pia J-Grundnes Gjellerasen IF 1:21:43
20 Elisabet Leitet Uppsala Jujutsu 1:22:49
21 Linda Skog OK Reftele 1:23:27
22 Lena Ramstrom 1:23:46
23 Veronika Karlsson AXA Sports Club 1:24:16
24 Anna Grangert Malmo 1:24:34
25 Karin Estensson Vallbo SK 1:24:51
26 Malin Ostling 1:25:41
26 Tove Genberg 1.25:41
28 Klara Klippmark Hemlingby LK 1:26:28
29 Anitha Gahlin Harndsands Orienteringsklubb 1:26:45
30 Karin Dahlin Friskis & Svettis i Halmstad 1:28:13
31 Christina Vedin 1:29:39
32 Anna Ebenmark Haggenas Sportklubb 1:29:46
33 Annika Sorensdotter Offerdals SK 1:30:05
34 Veronika Vistrom 1:30:17
35 Maria Johansson 1:30:28
36 Caroline Weckfelt AXA Sports Club 1:31:00
37 Carina Backstrom Gottsunda IF 1:31:31
38 Helen Jonsson Undersaker 1:31:54
39 Maria Pettersson AXA Sports Club 1:32:34
40 Johanna Norlander 1:33:02
41 Erika Hoglund 1:33:11
42 Magdalena Mroczek Arsta 1:33:18
43 Maria Sjoberg Jarfalla 1:33:48
44 Anna Lundmark Essen 1:35:23
45 Satu Svedberg Stockviks SF 1:36:12
45 Kajsa Lantz Sundsvall 1:36:12
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Lena Eriksson
Helena Bergstrom
Monika Andersson
Sara Backlund
Sofie Vistrom

Asa Ohlsén

Pia Bertilsdotter
Marianne Rosgren
Gunilla Sundberg
Charlotte Hasselgren
Birgitta Johansson
Carina Nordstrand

FIALLMARATON

Athen: Grekland

Marsta
Almby IK

Mullhyttans IF
Funbeat
OK Njudung/Vetlanda

AXA Sports Club
AXA Sports Club
Funbeat

1:36:51
1:42:22
1:44:00
1:44:.07
1:44:41
1:54:25
1:54:35
1:56:45
1:56:45
2:00:45
2:00:45
DNF
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